












































Final Exams Full-Term and Mini-Term 2 Classes 
Tue 5/5/2026 to Mon 5/11/2026 

Full Term/Mini-Term 2 Ends 
Mon 5/11/2026 (All day) 

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 

Faculty Duty Days 
Tue 5/12/2026 to Fri 5/15/2026 

6:00 p.m. Graduation Ceremony
Tue 05/12/2026

10:00 a.m. Grades Dues Full-Term & Mini-Term 2 Classes 
Tue 5/12/2026 (All day) 

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 

Faculty Duty Days 
Tue 5/12/2026 to Fri 5/15/2026 

Possible Graduation Days 
Tue 5/12/2026 to Fri 5/15/2026 

Thursday, May 14, 2026 

Faculty Duty Days 
Tue 5/12/2026 to Fri 5/15/2026 

Possible Graduation Days 
Tue 5/12/2026 to Fri 5/15/2026 

Friday, May 15, 2026 

Faculty Duty Days 
Tue 5/12/2026 to Fri 5/15/2026 

Possible Graduation Days 
Tue 5/12/2026 to Fri 5/15/2026 

Monday, May 18, 2026 

Summer 2025 Classes Dropped for Non-Payment 















August 2026 

151 2025-2026 Academic Calendar 

Monday, August 3, 2026 

Faculty Duty Days 
Mon 8/3/2026 to Tue 8/5/2026 

Tuesday, August 4, 2026 

Faculty Duty Days 
Mon 8/3/2026 to Tue 8/5/2026 

10:00 a.m. Grades Due 
Tue 8/4/2026 (All day) 

Wednesday, August 5, 2026

Faculty Duty Days 
Mon 8/3/2026 to Tue 8/5/2026
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